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Lech Series Pre-filtration

286mm

168mm

88mm

286mm

151mm

140mm

WFFM.F01
Purified water flow rate：4m³/h

WFFM.F02

Directional 
installation type

Upgraded dual mesh filter significantly 
Improves filtration precision

Lech Pre-filtration Series

Purified water flow rate：4m³/h

Omnidirectional 
installation type

40μm filter mesh + 90μm large-aperture backwash filter
Effectively blocks sand, rust, algae, suspended particles, etc

Upgraded dual-sided scraping, 3D 
scraping clean
High-speed siphon flushing, no need for frequent disassembly 
and cleaningDual-sided scraping (filter mesh and filter bottle 
scraping) with 360°rotation

4T/h large water flow meets whole-
house water needs
Filtration flow rate reaches 4T/h, abundant water supply

Wash time recording and real-time 
pressure display
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